
60m mini Hurdles U11 Race 1+0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 443 Sophia Ingham Exeter H 14.32 U11G

2 211 Holly Walsh Exeter H 15.63 U11G

3 370 Freya Bayley Exeter H 15.64 U11G

4 212 Ella Bayley Exeter H 19.12 U11G

60m mini Hurdles U11 Race 2-2.5 (Manual) M/S

1 442 Macdison Layton SWAA 13.36 U11G

2 363 Poppy McCollum Exeter H 14.16 U11G

3 471 Lara Dix Tavistock AC 14.44 U11G

4 396 Shola Dow ExeterH 15.88 U11G

60m mini Hurdles U11 Race 3-2.6 (Manual) M/S

1 369 Grace Alexander Exeter H 13.19 U11G

2 368 Molly Gill Exeter H 14.53 U11G

3 457 Olivia Hallewell Torbay AC 14.80 U11G

4 460 Abigail Obudo Exeter H 15.16 U11G

60m mini Hurdles U11 Race 4-2.4 (Manual) M/S

1 272 Ryan Farleigh Exeter H 12.49 U11B

2 362 Cameron Thomas Exeter H 13.00 U11B

3 452 Xavier Flay Taunton AC 13.45 U11B

4 287 Harry Bowman Exeter H 13.53 U11B

60m mini Hurdles U11 Race 5-2.6 (Manual) M/S

1 444 James Dickason Exeter H 13.73 U11B

2 364 George McCollom Exeter H 13.83 U11B

3 492 Matthew McCollum Exeter H 14.01 U11B

4 461 Daniellle Harris Exeter H 14.04 U11G

60m mini Hurdles U11 Race 6-2.7 (Manual) M/S

1 475 Thomas Ashton Torbay AC 12.53 U11B

2 495 Sophie Scoot Torbay AC 13.70 U11G
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70mH U13G Race 1 -2.1 (Manual) M/S

1 472 Sacha Denny Brighton & Hove 14.12 U13G

2 441 Jasmine Porter Queens College 14.68 U13G

3 459 Jemimah Obudo Exeter H 15.36 U13G

4 231 Tamara Dow Exeter H 20.18 U13G

600m U11 Race 1

1 440 Emily Child Newquay & Par 01:54.90 U11G

2 363 Poppy McCollum Exeter H 02:06.00 U11G

3 397 Isla Mayne Exeter H 02:10.82 U11G

4 359 Eleanor Foster Bradworthy School 02:11.90 U11G

5 442 Macdison Layton SWAA 02:19.42 U11G

6 369 Grace Alexander Exeter H 02:21.35 U11G

7 471 Lara Dix Tavistock AC 02:25.82 U11G

8 221 Zoe Capel Exeter H 02:34.11 U11G

9 460 Abigail Obudo Exeter H 02:34.89 U11G

10 396 Shola Dow ExeterH 02:36.95 U11G

11 219 Emilia Norman Exeter H 02:37.55 U11G

12 368 Molly Gill Exeter H 02:45.20 U11G

13 467 Olivia Luckham Whitchurch School 02:47.48 U11G

14 457 Olivia Hallewell Torbay AC 02:48.83 U11G

600m U11 Race 2

1 476 Christopher Oliveira NDAC 01:44.82 U11B

2 301 William Birchall Exeter H 01:56.45 U11B

3 272 Ryan Farleigh Exeter H 02:02.81 U11B

4 276 Stanley Wood Exeter H 02:06.31 U11B

5 451 Harry Acott Mendip AC 02:07.71 U11B

6 448 Callum Ryrle Erme Valley H 02:09.83 U11B

7 364 George McCollom Exeter H 02:10.57 U11B

8 475 Thomas Ashton Torbay AC 02:15.31 U11B

9 362 Cameron Thomas Exeter H 02:15.97 U11B

10 454 Bodie Johns Bideford AC 02:16.39 U11B

11 492 Matthew McCollum Exeter H 02:18.98 U11B

12 360 Adam Foster Bradworthy School 02:19.00 U11B

13 407 Isaiah Shine Exeter H 02:19.71 U11B

14 287 Harry Bowman Exeter H 02:19.75 U11B

15 444 James Dickason Exeter H 02:19.81 U11B



75mH U13B +1.4 (Manual) M/S

1 474 Stefan Filip Torbay AC 14.45 U13B

2 456 Nathan Hallewell Torbay AC 14.81 U13B

3 453 Fabian Flay Taunton AC 14.90 U13B

4 285 Peter Howe Exeter H 15.58 U13B

5 515 William Henry Unattached 16.83 U13B

75mH U15G Race 1 -0.7 (Manual) M/S

1 485 Caitlin Keaney Cornwall AC 13.52 U15G

2 462 Ben Oliver-Stevens Exeter H 13.61 U15G

3 447 Gina Nuttall Liverpool Harriers 13.63 U15G

4 486 Emily Adcock Exeter H 13.91 U15G

5 469 Chelsea Webber Exeter H 14.89 U15G

75mH U15G Race 2 -0.7 (Manual) M/S

1 224 Katy Chapman Exeter H 11.58 U15G

2 402 Willa Gibb South Gloucester 11.89 U15G

3 468 Ellie-Rose Isaac Cardiff Archers 12.33 U15G

4 465 Isabel Morgan Cardiff Archers 12.43 U15G

100m Race 1 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 515 William Henry Unattached 15.13 U13B

2 483 Taylor Saltmarsh Exeter H 15.32 U13G

3 453 Fabian Flay Taunton AC 15.45 U13B

4 302 Henry Birchall Exeter H 16.72 U13B

5 400 Piers Ellisson Exeter H 17.76 U13B

100m Race 2 -2.6 (Manual) M/S

1 290 Evan Murray Exeter H 15.12 U13B

2 477 Louis Yeo NAAC 15.18 U13B

3 456 Nathan Hallewell Torbay AC 15.32 U13B

4 508 Hanna Davison Torbay AC 15.65 U13G

5 203 Mia Ratcliff Torbay AC 16.91 U13G



100m Race 3 -1.5 (Manual) M/S

1 228 Imogen Bond Exeter H 14.15 U13G

2 285 Peter Howe Exeter H 15.62 U13B

3 208 Poppy Campbell Unattached 15.92 U13G

4 487 Maisy Herbert Dorchester AC 16.24 U13G

5 459 Jemimah Obudo Exeter H 16.85 U13G

100m Race 4 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 455 Eloise Hill Queens College 14.73 U13G

2 275 Jack Wood Exeter H 15.41 U13B

3 441 Jasmine Porter Queens College 15.94 U13G

4 393 Jacob Forsbrook North Somerset 16.96 U13B

5 343 Sammy Nurminen North Somerset 17.33 U13B

100m Race 5 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 399 Ciaran Yeo NAAC 12.10 U17M

2 473 Simon Manning South London Harriers 12.25 SM

3 498 Tommy D'Cruz NAAC 12.29 U20M

4 291 Christopher Perry Exeter H 12.40 U20M

5 478 Kit Oliver-Stevens Exeter H 12.60 U17M

6 297 Ethan Kirby NAAC 12.65 U17M

100m Race 6 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 506 Kian Gentry NAAC 12.39 U17M

2 436 Sean Over AFD 12.77 U15B

3 288 Samuel Cooke Unattached 12.92 SM

4 268 Tom Mason Exeter H 13.02 U15B

5 417 Amalia Westerlund University of Bristol 13.20 SW

100m Race 7 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 246 Stephanie Brooks North Somerset 13.36 U15G

2 484 Isaac Ketterer Newquay & Par 13.37 U15B

3 367 Finlay Norman Exeter H 14.28 U15B

4 510 Jacob Clifton N Somerset 14.57 U15B



100m Race 8 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 354 Emily Churchill NAAC 13.81 U15G

2 225 Chloe Harris Exeter H 13.90 U15G

3 239 Megan Benson Exeter H 14.14 U17W

4 398 Jamie-Leigh Bexter Exeter H 14.36 U15G

5 465 Isabel Morgan Cardiff Archers 14.55 U15G

100m Race 9 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 445 Christina Griffith Newport Harriers 14.63 U15G

2 462 Ben Oliver-Stevens Exeter H 15.01 U15G

3 512 Amy Jenions Exeter H 15.25 U15G

4 204 Josie Ratcliff Torbay AC 15.68 U15G

5 491 Alysha Forsbrook N Somerset 15.79 U15G

6 469 Chelsea Webber Exeter H 16.06 U15G

100m Race 10 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 265 Derek Mardles Exeter H 15.89 M70

2 437 Jean Fail SW Vets 16.92 W65

80mH U17W & U15B +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 482 Estelle Hodges Erme Valley H 13.01 U17W

2 484 Isaac Ketterer Newquay & Par 13.21 U15B

3 480 Harry Tomlin Tavistock AC 13.89 U15B

4 367 Finlay Norman Exeter H 15.25 U15B

75m U11 Race 1 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 301 William Birchall Exeter H 12.27 U11B

2 397 Isla Mayne Exeter H 12.57 U11G

3 452 Xavier Flay Taunton AC 13.14 U11B

4 221 Zoe Capel Exeter H 13.50 U11G

5 363 Poppy McCollum Exeter H 14.15 U11G

75m U11 Race 2 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 272 Ryan Farleigh Exeter H 11.95 U11B

2 359 Eleanor Foster Bradworthy School 13.10 U11G

3 364 George McCollom Exeter H 13.53 U11B

4 370 Freya Bayley Exeter H 14.14 U11G

5 211 Holly Walsh Exeter H 14.24 U11G



75m U11 Race 3 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 287 Harry Bowman Exeter H 13.20 U11B

2 369 Grace Alexander Exeter H 13.34 U11G

3 442 Macdison Layton SWAA 13.53 U11G

4 368 Molly Gill Exeter H 14.63 U11G

5 212 Ella Bayley Exeter H 16.53 U11G

75m U11 Race 4 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 499 Luca Bakary Taunton AC 12.45 U11B

2 451 Harry Acott Mendip AC 12.80 U11B

3 362 Cameron Thomas Exeter H 13.30 U11B

4 443 Sophia Ingham Exeter H 13.61 U11G

5 457 Olivia Hallewell Torbay AC 14.74 U11G

75m U11 Race 5 -0.1 (Manual) M/S

1 407 Isaiah Shine Exeter H 12.59 U11B

2 496 Ella Probert Torbay AC 13.79 U11G

3 495 Sophie Scoot Torbay AC 13.79 U11G

4 219 Emilia Norman Exeter H 14.44 U11G

5 461 Daniellle Harris Exeter H 14.67 U11G

75m U11 Race 6 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 476 Christopher Oliveira NDAC 11.02 U11B

2 475 Thomas Ashton Torbay AC 13.12 U11B

3 276 Stanley Wood Exeter H 13.40 U11B

4 492 Matthew McCollum Exeter H 13.98 U11B

75m U11 Race 7 +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 448 Callum Ryrle Erme Valley H 12.14 U11B

2 454 Bodie Johns Bideford AC 13.04 U11B

3 360 Adam Foster Bradworthy School 13.18 U11B



300m U15 and above Race 1

1 268 Tom Mason Exeter H 40.34 U15B

2 234 Sarah Kearsey Exeter H 40.52 SW

3 504 Tor Swann NAAC 42.37 U15B

4 427 Mark Turner Exeter H 42.45 M55

5 417 Amalia Westerlund University of Bristol 42.73 SW

6 505 Brooke Coldwell Exeter H 43.14 U17W

300m U15 and above Race 2

1 335 Jemima Kerley Exeter H 44.38 U17W

2 336 Isabella Kerley Exeter H 45.49 U17W

3 517 Lizzie Elderfield Exeter H 46.36 U15G

4 239 Megan Benson Exeter H 48.09 U17W

5 512 Amy Jenions Exeter H 48.36 U15G

6 491 Alysha Forsbrook N Somerset 49.97 U15G

300m U15 and above Race 3

1 288 Samuel Cooke Unattached 44.85 SM

2 289 David Cooke Yeovil Olympiads 47.01 M60

3 265 Derek Mardles Exeter H 54.03 M70

400m U17, U20 and above Race 1

1 478 Kit Oliver-Stevens Exeter H 53.73 U17M

2 327 Steven Berrisford Exeter Uni 54.36 U23M

3 501 Liam Hillier Yate AC 56.67 U17M

4 315 Samuel Jose Cornwall AC 57.57 U17M

5 339 Erin Silvester NDAC 01:00.31 U20W

6 513 Laura Butcher NDAC 01:06.53 SW

7 514 Anne Doyle NDAC 01:11.62 SW

800m U13 Race 1

1 421 Bronwyn Russell Exeter H 02:43.12 U13G

2 508 Hannah Davison Torbay AC 02:44.05 U13G

3 456 Nathan Hallewell Torbay AC 02:46.17 U13B

4 302 Henry Birchall Exeter H 02:46.80 U13B

5 515 William Henry Unattached 02:53.29 U13B

6 441 Jasmine Porter Queens College 02:53.90 U13G

7 404 Alexandra McCarthy-Mason NAAC 02:59.63 U13G

8 449 Ellie Dayman NDAC 03:03.82 U13G

9 231 Tamara Dow Exeter H 03:04.16 U13G

10 393 Jacob Forsbrook North Somerset 03:07.50 U13B


